

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

300002821853--2 -03/23/99-01097--011 ****122.50 ******78.75

SUBJECT:	REDDING & REDDING ASSOCIATES, INC.	
	(Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)	··· =
Enclosed is check for:	s an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a	
oncor for.	\$70.00 \$78.75 X \$122.50 131.25	
	Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certified Copy	. –
FROM:	NICHOLAS J. RIZZO & ASSOCIATES, INC. Name (printed or typed)	
	2911 Lakeview Drive	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Fern Park, FL 32730	SIVIO 31VIO
	(407) 767-6588	SION O

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

Florida Business	Corporation	on Act, nereby a	aopt(s) the follov	ving Articles of	rincorpor	auon.		
		ARTICLE	NAME	·			DINIG	F
The name of the	corporatio	n shall be:			**		CRE OF COT	
REDI	DING & RED	DING ASSOCIATE	S, INC.	12 LE	<u> </u>	::	corp 29	TE OF
	A	RTICLE II PR	RINCIPAL OFFIC	<u></u>	ΞΞ:		M 8:36	STATEMS
The principal pla	ice of busir	ess and mailing	address of this	corporation sh	all be:			
	Name	REDDING & RED	DING_ASSOCIATES	, INC.	-			
	Address	431-A AULIN A	\VE	-	Ξ.		÷	=
	Address	OVIEDO, FL 3	2765	·	- -			-
		ARTICLE	III SHARES		-			-
The number of sany one time is:	hares of st	ock that this cor	poration is autho	rized to have	outstandir =	ng at		
Ž		10,000 Shares	<u></u>		÷.			
ARTICLE I\	/ INITIA	L REGISTERED	AGENT AND S	TREET ADDE	RESS			
The name and a	iddress of t	he initial registe	red agent is:	-	<u> </u>			- ÷
	George R	ledding						
	'431-A Au	ılin Ave.			_			

Oviedo, FL 32765

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

he name(s) and neorporation is(d street add are):	dress(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles o	of · -		
	Name	GEORGE REDDING		=		
	Address	2298 MULLET LAKE RD.		- .		
	Address	GENEVA, FL 32732		-		
	Name	FRANK REDDING		-		
	Address	2298 MULLET LAKE RD.		_		
	Address	GENEVA, FL 32732		-		
Γhe undersigne this		ege Realaly		<u>-</u>		
	_ _	Signature (Signature		-		·
		Signature		su 	-4	
		Signature		· ·		
		Articles of Incorporation				

Filing Fee - \$35.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISION OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name	of the corporation is:	REDDING & REDDING ASSOC	IATES, INC.	##
2. The name a	and address of the reg	istered agent and office is:	,	밎
	GEORGE REDDING (NAME)			SECRETAF VISION OF 99 MAR 2
	'431-A AULIN (P.O. BOX NO	I AVE. OT ACCEPTABLE)	<u> </u>	RY OF ST CORPOR
	OVIEDO EL 3	22765	=	ATIE ATIE

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(CITY/STATE/ZIP)

Heorge Redd 3/24/99
(SIGNATURE) (Date)

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314